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Song Title Artist Video Link

I'm So Tired Of Being Alone Al Green https://songwhip.com/al-green/tired-of-being-alone
It’s Obvious Au Pairs https://songwhip.com/au-pairs/itsobvious

Superstitious Feeling Harlequin https://songwhip.com/harlequin/superstitious-feeling

The Boss

James Brown

https://songwhip.com/james-brown/the-boss

Space Cowboy Jamiroquai https://songwhip.com/jamiroquai/space-cowboy-rema
stered
Rules Khruangbin https://songwhip.com/khruangbin/rules
Head On The Jesus And Mary https://songwhip.com/the-jesus-and-mary-chain/head
Chain on
I'm Above Mad Season https://songwhip.com/mad-season/im-above
One Step Beyond Madness https://songwhip.com/madness/one-step-beyond

Dikalo (Salt Pop Corn)

Manu Dibango

https://songwhip.com/manu-dibango/dikalo-remix-97

Flying Moon Duo https://songwhip.com/moon-duo/flying

A Head With Wings Morphine https://songwhip.com/morphine/a-head-with-wings
On With The Show Motley Crue https://songwhip.com/motley-crue/onwiththeshow
1901 Phoenix https://songwhip.com/phoenix/1901




A Penny More

The Skydiggers

https://songwhip.com/skydiggers/a-penny-more

Re Entry To The Moon

Breuer/Perrey

https://songwhip.com/the-happy-moog/reentry-to-the
-moon

Kaini Industries

Boards Of Canada

https://songwhip.com/boards-of-canada/kaini-industri
es




